KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

S

FAIRT E: FLO-ID 285

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
244358

P

M KWV Order Number.

Warshay Investments Pt g Ltd tla KWV 1109986925 - e
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 4 Loading Staius.
Telephone 021 - BO73 Deliver
Re% : 2012/01879 / 7 IR TN N
at No: 4110261833 Gross Weight

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 5%8 598

OR gqueriesga@kwv.co.za

900044
900140
900133
200364
900559
1900691
900911
900924
901142
501162
9011igs
501444
901462
901476
901477
901484

901081
501082
901314
901448
900366

700020802
700026567
700025663
700025877
700020874
700025659
700025600
700020876
700025429
700025430
700022660
700026138
700026449
700026112
700026501
700026330

700021518
700026382
700025316
700026308
700025875

EWV Van der Hum Ligquer 12x750ml
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20
KWV Classic Chardonnay é6x750ml 2024
Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml
CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2024
Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024
CIAO Cosme 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml)
Annabelle Cuvee Roge Petillant 4(6x
Paddy Irish Whiskey 12(1x750ml) Gif
KWV Brandy and Cola 4({6x440ml)

KWV Classic Cape Blend 6x750 2023 4+
CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:

Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6 (750ml +
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 15% Alc
6x7
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4£x5000ml Ba

KWV Classic Mosgcato Rosé Perlé

cs
cs
Ccs
c3
cs
cs
cs
Ccs
Cs
cs
Cs
Ccs
cs
CcSs
cs
cs

Ccs
Cs
cs
cs
Cs

12 x 750 1.0 1,615.32 1.615.32

6 x 750 1.0 385.02 385.02

&6 x 750 1.0 383.94 9.40 347 _8BS

4 x 5000 {—1.¢ 601.68 0.30 |- 599.87

6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 8.59 550.99

6 x 750 1.0 383.54 9.40 347.85

6 x 750 1.0 342.18 4.00 328.49

6 x 2000 1.0 602.7¢6 8.59 550.99

6 x 750 1.0 579.96 16.00 487.17

6 x 750 1.0 579.96 16.00 487.17
24 x 275 3.0 327.12 6.40 306.18
24 x 250 2.0 320.64 2.20 313.58
12 x 750 1.0 2,578.868 3.00 2,501.32
24 x 440 4.0 434.40 1.50 427.88

€ x 750 1.0 413.82 5.80 389.82

6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 8.59 550.99

6 x 759 1 Item rejectied - No gtock L

6§ x 750 1 |Item rejectpd - No jtock  GOODS
12 x 750 1 1Item rejectled - No gtock SIGNAT F
6 x 750 1l [Item rejectled - No dtock 9.»;)0
4 x 5000 1 |Item rejectled - No dtock DATE: ¥

RAMSGATE SPAR

hECEIVED BY:

Crrarareneres

In the Event of Queries dur

1,615.32

242.30 1,857.62

385.02 57.178 442.77
347.85 52.18 400.03
5599.87 89.98 689.85
550.99 82.65 633.64
347.85 52.18 400.03
328.49 49.27 377.76
550.99 82.65 633,64
487.17 73.08 560.25
487.17 73.08 560.25
918.55 137.78 1,056.33
627.17 94.08 721.25
2,501.32 375.19 2,876.51
1,711.54 256.73 1,968,27
389.82 58.47 448.29
550.%9 82.65 633.64
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--Delivered by

Liguor Runner_ Durban

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3a

CLATRWOCD

Received in godd order

on_behalf of Customer - -

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
-For-Receipt—from-Customer——
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Pa;yma'li: Terms:

I5—days—fromstmt—1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaila: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments

(Pty) Ltd

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




