

Bill to: TOPRAM TOPS Ramsgate 11184 (Clearing Code) Cnr End & Main South Coast Rd Ramsgate VAT REG NO: 4040238950	Ship-to: TOPRAM TOPS Ramsgate 11184 (Clearing Code) Cnr End & Main South Coast Rd Ramsgate	 KWV ESTABLISHED 1918 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07 Vat Reg No: 4110261833 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503	Customer Order Date: Customer Order Number: 244358 KWV Order Number: 110986925 Loading Status: Deliver Gross Weight : 234.098kg	Document Type: TAX INVOICE Document No: 0041153115 Document Date: 28.01.2025 Delivery date: 28.01.2025 Page: 1 of 1
--	--	---	---	---

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900044	700020802	KWV Van der Hum Liquer 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,615.32			1,615.32	1,615.32	242.30	1,857.62
900140	700026567	Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20	CS	6 x 750	1.0	385.02			385.02	385.02	57.75	442.77
900133	700025663	KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	383.94	9.40		347.85	347.85	52.18	400.03
900364	700025877	Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml	CS	4 x 5000	1.0	601.68	0.30		599.87	599.87	89.98	689.85
900559	700020874	CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	8.59		550.99	550.99	82.65	633.64
900691	700025659	KWV Classic Moscato 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	383.94	9.40		347.85	347.85	52.18	400.03
900911	700025600	Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	342.18	4.00		328.49	328.49	49.27	377.76
900924	700020876	CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	8.59		550.99	550.99	82.65	633.64
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	579.96	16.00		487.17	487.17	73.08	560.25
901162	700025430	Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	579.96	16.00		487.17	487.17	73.08	560.25
901186	700022660	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	3.0	327.12	6.40		306.18	918.55	137.78	1,056.33
901444	700026198	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS	24 x 250	2.0	320.64	2.20		313.58	627.17	94.08	721.25
901462	700026449	Paddy Irish Whiskey 12(1x750ml) Gif	CS	12 x 750	1.0	2,578.68	3.00		2,501.32	2,501.32	375.19	2,876.51
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	4.0	434.40	1.50		427.88	1,711.54	256.73	1,968.27
901477	700026501	KWV Classic Cape Blend 6x750 2023 +	CS	6 x 750	1.0	413.82	5.80		389.82	389.82	58.47	448.29
901484	700026330	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	8.59		550.99	550.99	82.65	633.64
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:												
901081	700021518	Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock						
901082	700026382	Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6 (750ml +	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock						
901314	700025316	Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 15% Alc	CS	12 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock						
901448	700026308	KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x7	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock						
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS	4 x 5000	1	Item rejected - No stock						
22										12,400.11	1,860.02	14,260.13

RAMSGATE SPAR (RAMSGATE)
SPAR ACC No. 11184
GOODS RECEIVED BY: *M. Morgan*
SIGNATURE: *[Signature]*
DATE: 28/01/25 GRV. No: 18585
In the Event of Queries our Claim No.5:

DUP - Duplicated Order	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	DP - Damaged Product
NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking
OS - Overstocked	

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	--	---	---	--